APT HOMES

Astr.  Wednestay. Soptembor 3. 20U ppm) QUALITY APARTMENT HOMES SPECIAL LIST
1- 310-476-1205 or www.pbmmgmt.com

Building Apartment Address

Two Bedroom Townhomes
1738 Barry Ave- Apt 7

Two Bedroom House
11416 Ohio Ave

Two Bedroom -+ Den
11858 Goshen Ave- Apt 107

Two Bedrooms
11928 Darlington Ave- Apt 201

Rental Rate

$3,295.00

$2,595.00

$4,500.00

$2,495.00
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Security Deposit

$3,195.00

$2,495.00

$4,400.00

$2,395.00

Availability Date

Now

Now

Now

Now
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