

## As of: Wednesday, September 13, 2017 PBM QUALITY APARTMENT HOMES SPECIAL LIST 1- 310-476-1205 or www.pbmmgmt.com

Building Apartment Address -	Rental Rate -	Security Deposit	Availability Date
Two Bedroom Townhomes			
1738 Barry Ave- Apt 7	\$3,295.00	\$3,195.00	Now
Two Bedroom House			
11416 Ohio Ave	\$2,595.00	\$2,495.00	Now
Two Bedroom + Den			
11858 Goshen Ave- Apt 107	\$4,500.00	\$4,400.00	Now
Two Bedrooms			
11928 Darlington Ave- Apt 201	\$2,495.00	\$2,395.00	Now